🤹 🕆 🏅		
PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.		
	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORTIONS	FILED 04 MAR 26 PM 1:03
DALE ACCORD COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, INC.		INSTATEMENT 02.04
2. Principel Office Address	3. Mailing Office Address 3369. N:W.161 TERRACE	700031280907 03/26/0401086004 ** 183.75
Suite, Apl. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
City & State	City & State	To Do Business in Florida 4//16//997 5. FEI Number Applied For
Opa-locka, FL 33054	Opa-locka, FL. 33054	650750643 Vitot Applicable
33054 U.S.A	3-3054 (J. S. 4 7. Name and Address of Current Register	tor a Card frate of Status
Name EKNEST Lo. Cobbs Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 3362 NIIW. 151 TERKACE Suite, Apl. #, Etc. City OpA-locka, F.Lo. State FL 33054 State 33054		
8. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, an familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent		
Titles Name of	Vor Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at le Street Address of Each	
PD ERMEST L. Cobbs	Officer and/or Director	
10 Ella WashingTon -	Cobbs 3362 N.W. 151 Te	FERLACE OPA-locka, FLA. 33054 EKLOCE OPA-locka, FLA 33054
D Chandra C. Bur.	ts - 13875 N. W. 261	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
10. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or fustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S. that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(0), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.		
SIGNATURE: END AND TYPED OR PRENTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR		

Th



3362 N.W. 151st Terrace • Opa-Locka, FL 33055

March 24, 2004

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Tallahassee, Florida

Re: Request for late fee waiver

To whom it may concern:

I am requesting a late fee waiver for Once Accord Community Development, Inc., because I did not receive for some reason unknown to me the 2002 annual corporate report forms. Therefore, please grant this company this request appeal for late fee waiver.

Thank you in advance for your favorable considerations

Respectfully yours,

Connent S. Cost

Ernest L. Cobbs, Chief Executive Officer

Ewc/elc